
CELTA 2024-2025    Term Dates     

September 2024  

Arrival date Sunday 8 September 2024 

Classes start Monday 9 September 

Classes end Friday 4 October 

Departure date Saturday 5 October 

  

October 2024  

Arrival date Sunday 13 October 2024 

Classes start Monday 14 October 

Classes end Friday 8 November 

Departure date Saturday 9 November 

  

November 2024  

Arrival date Sunday 17 November 2024 

Classes start Monday 18 November 

Classes end Friday 13 December 

Departure date Saturday 14 December 

  
January 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 12 January 2025 

Classes start Monday 13 January 

Classes end Friday 7 February 

Departure date Saturday 8 February 

  

March 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 9 March 2025 

Classes start Monday 10 March  

Classes end Friday 4 April 

Departure date Saturday 5 April 



CELTA 2024-2025    Term Dates     

April 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 20 April 2025 

Classes start Monday 21 April 

Classes end Friday 16 May 

Departure date Saturday 17 May 

  

May 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 18 May 2025 

Classes start Monday 19 May  

Classes end Friday 13 June  

Departure date Saturday 14 June 

  

June 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 15 June 2025 

Classes start Monday 16 June 

Classes end Friday 11 July 

Departure date Saturday 12 July  

  

July 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 13 July 2025 

Classes start Monday 14 July  

Classes end Friday 8 August 

Departure date Saturday 9 August 

  

August 2025  

Arrival date Sunday 10 August 2025 

Classes start Monday 11 August 

Classes end Friday 5 September 

Departure date Saturday 6 September  



CELTA 2024-2025    Term Dates     

* Lunch is included in the tuition fee. Breakfast and dinner are also available in the dining hall 
on a pay as you go basis (debit or credit card). 

 


